
DAY DATE TEAMS SITE TIME BUS OFFICIAL NOTES SCOREBOOK/BOARD SUPERVISOR
HOME TEAMS LISTED FIRST

Tues 6-Nov MMS 1-2 vs MMS 3-4 Marshall 4:15
Fruzen 5-6 vs Cunnningham 1-2 Fruzen 4:30 3:45 CUNN
Cunningham 3-4 vs Fruzen 3-4 Cunningham 4:30 3:45 FRN
Edison 1-2 vs Fruzen 1-2 Edison 4:30 3:30 FRN
Franklin 3-4 vs Edison 3-4 Franklin 4:15
McNeel 1-2 vs Franklin 1-2 McNeel 4:30
Aldrich 5-6 vs McNeel 3-4 Aldrich 4:30 3:45 MCN
Aldrich 3-4 vs Aldrich 1-2 Aldrich 4:30

Thur 8-Nov Fruzen 4-3 vs Fruzen 2-1 Fruzen 4:30
McNeel 2-1 vs Marshall 2-1 McNeel 4:30
Edison 4-3 vs McNeel 4-3 Edison 4:30 3:30 MCN
Cunningham 4-3 vs Aldrich 4-3 Cunningham 4:30 3:45 ALD
Aldrich 6-5 vs Cunningham 2-1 Aldrich 4:30 3:45 CUNN
Marshall 2-1 vs Franklin 2-1 Marshall 4:15
Franklin 4-3 vs Fruzen 6-5 Franklin 4:30 3:30 FRN
Aldrich 2-1 vs Edison 2-1 Aldrich 4:30

Mon 12-Nov Marshall 3-4 vs McNeel 1-2 Marshall 4:30 3:30 MCN
Edison 1-2 vs Cunningham 3-4 Edison 4:30 3:30 CUNN
Franklin 1-2 vs Marshall 1-2 Franklin 4:15
McNeel 3-4 vs Fruzen 5-6 McNeel 4:30 3:45 FRN
Franklin 3-4 vs Aldrich 5-6 Franklin 4:30 3:30 ALD

Fruzen 1-2 vs Aldrich 3-4 Fruzen 4:30
RIDE WITH 

ALD 5/6

Aldrich 1-2 vs Fruzen 3-4 Aldrich 4:30
RIDE WITH 

FRN 5/6
Cunningham 1-2 vs Edison 3-4 Cunningham 4:30

Wed 14-Nov Fruzen 6-5 vs Aldrich 6-5 Fruzen 4:30 3:45 ALD
Marshall 4-3 vs Aldrich 4-3 Marshall 4:30 3:30 ALD
Franklin 2-1 vs Fruzen 4-3 Franklin 4:30 3:30 FRN
Franklin 4-3 vs Fruzen 2-1 Franklin 4:30 RIDE WI 2-1
Marshall 2-1 vs Edison 4-3 Marshall 4:15

Thur 15-Nov Edison 2-1 vs McNeel 2-1 Edison 4:30 3:30 MCN
Cunningham 2-1 vs Aldrich 2-1 Cunningham 4:30 3:45 ALD

McNeel 4-3 vs Cunningham 4-3 McNeel 4:30
RIDE WITH 

MCN 2-1

Mon 19-Nov Aldrich 1-2 vs Franklin 3-4 Aldrich 4:30
Edison 3-4 vs Fruzen 5-6 Edison 4:30 3:30 FRN
Franklin 1-2 vs Aldrich 3-4 Franklin 4:30 3:30 ALD
Marshall 3-4 vs Edison 1-2 Marshall 4:15
Cunningham 3-4 vs Cunningham 1-2Cunningham 4:30
Marshall 1-2 vs Aldrich 3-4 Marshall 4:30 3:30 ALD
Fruzen 3-4 vs McNeel 1-2 Fruzen 4:30 3:30 MCN
McNeel 3-4 vs Fruzen 1-2 McNeel 4:30 3:45 FRN FRUZEN WILL BE PICKED UP BY THE MCNEEL BUS

Mon 26-Nov Marshall 2-1 vs Edison 2-1 Marshall 4:15
Cunningham 4-3 vs Fruzen 6-5 Cunningham 4:30 3:30 FRN



Fruzen 4-3 vs Cunningham 2-1 Fruzen 4:30 3:45 CUNN CUNNINGHAM WILL BE PICKED UP BY THE FRUZEN BUS
Edison 4-3 vs Fruzen 2-1 Edison 4:30 3:30 FRN
McNeel 2-1 vs Franklin 4-3 McNeel 4:30
Franklin 2-1 vs McNeel 4-3 Franklin 4:30 3:30 MCN
Aldrich 6-5 vs Fruzen 6-5 Aldrich 4:30 3:45 FRN
Aldrich 4-3 vs Marshall 4-3 Aldrich 4:30

Wed 28-Nov Fruzen 3-4 vs Edison 3-4 Fruzen 4:30
McNeel 1-2 vs McNeel 3-4 McNeel 4:30
Franklin 3-4 vs Fruzen 1-2 Franklin 4:30 3:30 FRN
Cunningham 3-4 vs Aldrich 1-2 Cunningham 4:30 3:30 ALD
Aldrich 3-4 vs Edison 1-2 Aldrich 4:30
Aldrich 5-6 vs Cunningham 1-2 Aldrich 4:30 3:45 CUNN CUNNINGHAM WILL BE PICKED UP BY THE ALDRICH BUS
Marshall 3-4 vs Franklin 1-2 Marshall 4:15
Marshall 1-2 vs Fruzen 5-6 Marshall 4:30 3:30 FRN

Mon 3-Dec McNeel 2-1 vs Cunningham 2-1 McNeel 4:30 3:45 CUNN
Edison 2-1 vs Franklin 2-1 Edison 4:15
Cunningham 4-3 vs Marshall 2-1 Cunningham 4:30
Franklin 4-3 vs McNeel 4-3 Franklin 4:30 3:30 MCN
Aldrich 6-5 vs Fruzen 4-3 Aldrich 4:30 3:45 FRN

Aldrich 4-3 vs Fruzen 2-1 Aldrich 4:30
RIDE W/ FRN 

4-3
Fruzen 6-5 vs Aldrich 2-1 Fruzen 4:30 3:45 ALD
Marshall 4-3 vs Edison 4-3 Marshall 4:15

Wed 5-Dec Edison 3-4 vs Edison 1-2 Edison 4:15
Franklin 1-2 vs Franklin 3-4 Franklin 4:15
Marshall 1-2 vs Marshall 3-4 Marshall 4:15
Beloit schedules TBD

Thur 6-Dec Snow Make up date

CUNNINGHAM 
TEAM 1-2 17
TEAM 3-4 17

ALDRICH
TEAM 1-2 15
TEAM 3-4 15
TEAM 5-6 15

FRUZEN
TEAM 1-2
TEAM 3-4
TEAM 5-6

MCNEEL 
TEAM 1-2
TEAM 3-4


